MEDA reserves the right to reject or accept any or all tenders without assigning any reasons 

thereof. 

2. Notice Inviting Tender (BID INFORMATION) 

1 Tender Reference No. DGM/SOLAR/COL LATUR/2020-21/02 

2 Tender can be downloaded FROM 10/10/2020 at 11:00am 

3 Estimated Cost /Allocated Budget  Rs. 38,00,000/- (Rs. Thirty Eight Lakhs Only)  

( as per Benchmark cost of MNRE with 5 year CMC) 

4 Tender document fee Rs. 4,200/- (Rs. Four Thousand Two Hundred Only) 

(Non Refundable  & Non transferable) to be submitted 

online. 

5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 70,000/- (as per purchase policy dated 1/12/2016) 

6 Date and Time of Pre-bid Meeting 

sand Venue  
15/10/2020 at 11:30am 

Divisional Office, Maharashtra Energy Development